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Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

L1

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

LS

L10

S1

116537

7102

- 3881267

29407

123573

328

33

13

"10047761".pn.

"6355252".pn.

smith.in.

ng.in.

|14

poxvirus or vaccinia
1314

16 and 17

A41L

I8 and 19

"6355252".pn.

| USPAT;

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPQ; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

2007/09/15 17:38
2007/09/15 19:03
2007/og/15 19:03
2007/09/15 19:04
2007/09/15 19:04
2007/09/15 19:04
2007/09/15 19:04
2007/09/15 19:04
2007/09/15 19:04
2607/09/15 19:04

2007/09/15 17:37

9/15/2007 7:08:03 PM
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S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

S10

S -

30

111359

6398

117702

3800

93

A41L

Smith.in.

Ng.in.

S3 54

poxvirus

S5 and S6

"6184358".pn.

"5834419".pn.

"20040142002"

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPOC;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR"

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

2007/01/18 13:13

2007/01/18 13:13

2007/01/18 13:13

2007/01/18 13:13

2007/01/18 13:13

2007/01/18 14:06

2007/01/18 14:07

2007/01/18 14:29

2007/01/18 14:29

9/15/2007 7:08:03 PM
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