## **EAST Search History**

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	4	"10047761".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/09/15 17:38
L2	2	"6355252".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/09/15 19:03
L3	116537	smith.in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/09/15 19:03
L4	7102	ng.in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/09/15 19:04
L5	3881267	. I 14	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/09/15 19:04
L6	29407	poxvirus or vaccinia	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/09/15 19:04
L7	123573	I3 I4	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/09/15 19:04
L8	328	l6 and 17	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/09/15 19:04
L9	33	A41L	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/09/15 19:04
L10	13	18 and 19	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/09/15 19:04
S1	2	"6355252".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/09/15 17:37

## **EAST Search History**

S2	30	A41L	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/01/18 13:13
S3	111359	Smith.in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/01/18 13:13
S4	6398	Ng.in.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/01/18 13:13
S5	117702	S3 S4	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/01/18 13:13
S6	3800	poxvirus	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/01/18 13:13
<b>S7</b>	93	S5 and S6	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/01/18 14:06
S8	2	"6184358".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/01/18 14:07
S9 ·	2	"5834419".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2007/01/18 14:29
S10	2	"20040142002"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR .	OFF	2007/01/18 14:29